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Drill Press Machine

SP5232B
P?79?7° 27?7

Description SP5232B drill press belongs to one of our most economical manual drill press machines it is
medium-sized and delicate in design Features:

1. Keyed safety switch prevents accidental starting
2. 2-speed settings to accommodate various materials and thicknesses
3. height adjustable
4. Pinion table elevation makes adjusting the table height easy and accurate
SPECIFICATIONS
Model SP5232B
Drilling capacity @32mm (1-1/4")
Motor power 1500W
Chuck Capacity 5-20mm
Spindle stroke 120mm
Class Of Speed 12
Speed 60Hz 150~2450/180~2940 R.P.M
Spindle taper MT4
Auto-feeding step of worktable 255mm

Max. distance from spindle end to surface of table 745mm
Max. distance from spindle end to surface of base 1205mm
Swing 510mm



Table size

Base Size
Column Diameter
Height
N.W./G.W.

420x480mm
560x450mm
@92mm
1710mm
125/130kg




