Drill Press Machine SP5232B ??????



Drill Press Machine SP5232B ?????

Description SP5232B drill press belongs to one of our most economical manual drill press machines it is medium-sized and delicate in design **Features**:

- 1. Keyed safety switch prevents accidental starting
- 2. 2-speed settings to accommodate various materials and thicknesses
- 3. height adjustable
- 4. Pinion table elevation makes adjusting the table height easy and accurate

SPECIFICATIONS

Model	SP5232B
Drilling capacity	Ø32mm (1-1/4")
Motor power	1500W
Chuck Capacity	5-20mm
Spindle stroke	120mm
Class Of Speed	12
Speed 60Hz	150~2450/180~2940 R.P.M
Spindle taper	MT4
Auto-feeding step of worktable	255mm
Max. distance from spindle end to surface of table	745mm
Max. distance from spindle end to surface of base	1205mm
Swing	510mm



Table size	420×480mm
Base Size	560×450mm
Column Diameter	Ø92mm
Height	1710mm
N.W./G.W.	125/130kg

